
21. Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 19.11.2017

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

125kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Marvin Krüger SV Luftfahrt Berlin
6:00

12
TÜ 11:0

43
TÜ 10:0

44
 2  9  0  2  25 2

2 Tamerlan Paschajew SVA Nackenheim
PS 6:4

31
SS 5:1

54
TÜ 10:0

43
 3  12  1  1  21 1

3 Damian Ulrich RR Tuggen
1:45

04
1:50

01
1:20

02
 0  0  0  0  0 4

4 Franz Leitner SC Isaria Unterföhring
SS 6:0

53
3:45

02
2:00

01
 1  5  1  0  7 3
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